NN	49822
	Vol M99 Page
John R. MacCulloch	State that the state of the sta
1000	 DEC 20 AN II: 48
Grantor's Name and Address Jone Rush MacCulloch	re re
612 West 28th Street	at,
Vancouver, WA 98660 Grantee's Name and Address	bc + 35 /5 + 1
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED AF. FOR N
John R. MacCulloch	PECORDER'S USE
19825 N. Calypso Lane	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 12/20/99, at // 48 a m.
Sun City, Arizona 85373-1013	In Val MOO Page HUV77-
Until requested otherwise, sond all tax statements to (Name, Address, John R. MacCulloch	Linda Smith,
19825 N. Calypso Lane	By _ County Clerk Fee\$ 3000
Sun City, Arizona 85373-1013	
	MTC1396-1491
	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	tJohn R. MacCulloch
	reinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto h MacCulloch, with the right of survivorship
John R. MacCulloch and Jone Rus	h MacCulloch, with the right of survivorship,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs	s, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- or in any way appertaining, situated in <u>Klamath</u> County,
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	or in any way appendining, situated in
_	
Lot 4, Block 27 in Oregon	Shores Subdivision, Unit 2 - Tract 1113.
according to the plat on	file in the office of the Clerk of
KLamath County, Oregon.	
. •	
	AMERITITLE, has recorded this
	Instrument by feducation and sufficience.
	and has not examined it for regularity and before or as to its effect upon the title to any real property
	or as to its effect appearance that may be described therein.
	(IICI 1100)
4 4 4	
(IF SPA	CE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto gra	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
mt	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$Q
The state of the s	umbola Ø. if not applicable, should be deleted. See OKS 93,030,1
In construing this deed, where the conte	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to co	orporations and to individuals.
TAX TAX DECOMMENDED TO A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	has everyted this instrument on December 1
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its hathe	to be signed and its seat, it any, arrived by an effect of
to do so by order of its board of directors.	PERTY DESCRIBED IN Jahn R. Mino College!
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND!	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTR	CK WITH THE APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VE	KIPT APPROVED GOES
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FARMING OR FUNES!
CTATE OF ABECL	ON County of Marcapa) ss.
↑ This instrum	nent was acknowledged before me on December 13, 1999
by John E	ON, County of Marcapa nent was acknowledged before me on December 13, 1999 Machinery 13, 1999
This instruction	ment was acknowledged before the oil
by	1107
asof	
	Lath Day (D. Aspak)
	Notary Public for Oregon Auguna
	Notary Public for Oregon Wayona 3-19-06 My commission expires